Position
Manager of Information

Systems

Information System Div
Manager

Senior Systems Programmer
Senior Systems Programmer
Information System Div

Manager

Information System Div
Manager

Senior Systems Programmer
Senior Systems Programmer
Senior Systems Programmer
Senior Systems Programmer
Senior Systems Programmer
Senior Systems Programmer
Information Svcs Supervisor
Information Svcs Supervisor
Information Svcs Supervisor

Information Svcs Supervisor

Network Analyst IlI

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$178,679

$152,887

$151,447

$147,094

$145,132

$142,700

$139,717

$136,663

$135,387

$135,284

$134,877

$134,177

$130,546

$129,436

$129,071

$128,679

$128,475

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Information Svcs Supervisor
Senior Programmer Analyst
Information Svcs Supervisor
Supervising Systems
Programmer

Information Svcs Supervisor
Senior Systems Programmer
Information Svcs Supervisor
Senior Programmer Analyst
Information Svcs Supervisor
Senior Systems Programmer
Senior Systems Programmer
Information Svcs Supervisor
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

$128,033

$127,975

$127,719

$127,153

$127,054

$126,394

$126,240

$125,557

$125,387

$125,181

$123,507

$122,861

$122,532

$121,932

$119,974

$119,054

$118,068

$116,430

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Network Analyst IlI

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Information Sys Administrator

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Systems Programmer

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Network Analyst Il

Senior Programmer Analyst

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

$115,971

$115,604

$114,567

$114,328

$114,020

$113,249

$111,162

$110,554

$109,853

$109,836

$109,064

$108,095

$107,954

$106,272

$103,847

$103,645

$102,450

$101,725

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Network Analyst Il

Network Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst Il

Network Analyst Il

Systems Programmer ||

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Systems Programmer

Senior Programmer Analyst

Network Analyst Il

Computer Operator llI

Electronic Technician

Computer Operator IlI

Electronic Technician

Systems Programmer ||

Network Analyst Il

Network Analyst Il

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

$100,884

$98,932

$98,875

$96,383

$95,262

$94,564

$93,899

$93,243

$93,165

$92,860

$91,675

$91,532

$90,375

$89,736

$89,098

$88,962

$86,468

$85,679

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Network Analyst Il

Info Syst Support Analyst |

Senior Programmer Analyst

Network Analyst ||

Executive Assistant |

Network Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst |

Computer Operator

Network Analyst Il

Information Systems Spec |lI

Network Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst |

Information Systems Spec Il

Information Systems Spec Il

Senior Programmer Analyst

Inform Technology Intern Il

Senior Programmer Analyst

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

$84,333

$83,101

$82,975

$82,844

$81,793

$81,375

$80,826

$77,301

$76,774

$75,801

$75,574

$75.348

$69,874

$67,346

$60,178

$53,798

$43,400

$21,294

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Computer Operator |

Senior Programmer Analyst

Word Processing Specialist |l

Senior Programmer Analyst

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

$16,612

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



