Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager of Information Systems		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$178,679	\$0
Information System Div Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$152,887	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$151,447	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$147,094	\$0
Information System Div Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$145,132	\$0
Information System Div Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$142,700	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$139,717	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$136,663	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$135,387	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$135,284	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$134,877	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$134,177	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$130,546	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$129,436	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$129,071	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$128,679	\$0
Network Analyst III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$128,475	\$0

Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$128,033	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$127,975	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$127,719	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$127,153	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$127,054	\$0
Supervising Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$126,394	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$126,240	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$125,557	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$125,387	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$125,181	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$123,507	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$122,861	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$122,532	\$0
Information Svcs Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$121,932	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$119,974	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$119,054	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$118,068	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$116,430	\$0

Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$115,971	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$115,604	\$0
Network Analyst III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$114,567	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$114,328	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$114,020	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$113,249	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$111,162	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$110,554	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$109,853	\$0
Information Sys Administrator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$109,836	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$109,064	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$108,095	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$107,954	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$106,272	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$103,847	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$103,645	\$0
Network Analyst III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$102,450	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$101,725	\$0

Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$100,884	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$98,932	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$98,875	\$0
Network Analyst III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$96,383	\$0
Programmer Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$95,262	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$94,564	\$0
Systems Programmer II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$93,899	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$93,243	\$0
Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$93,165	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$92,860	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$91,675	\$0
Computer Operator III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$91,532	\$0
Electronic Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$90,375	\$0
Computer Operator III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$89,736	\$0
Electronic Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$89,098	\$0
Systems Programmer II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$88,962	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$86,468	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$85,679	\$0

Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$84,333	\$0
Info Syst Support Analyst I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$83,101	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$82,975	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$82,844	\$0
Executive Assistant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$81,793	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$81,375	\$0
Programmer Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$80,826	\$0
Programmer Analyst I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$77,301	\$0
Computer Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$76,774	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$75,801	\$0
Information Systems Spec III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$75,574	\$0
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$75,348	\$0
Programmer Analyst I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$69,874	\$0
Information Systems Spec III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$67,346	\$0
Information Systems Spec II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$60,178	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$53,798	\$0
Inform Technology Intern II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$43,400	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$21,294	\$0

Computer Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$16,612	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$0	\$0
Word Processing Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$0	\$0
Senior Programmer Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$0	\$0